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LEA Name 
 

County 

 
EAAP 

Case # 

 
Fiscal 
Year 

Category of 
Exception 

Questioned 
ADA 

Questioned 
Costs 

 
Date Filed 

 
Status 

1  Pajaro Valley 
Unified School 
District 

Santa Cruz 
County  

25-52 2022-23 Unduplicated 
Local Control 
Funding Formula 
Pupil Counts 

0.00 $412,972 10/7/2025 Pending 

2  Plumas Unified 
School District 

Plumas 25-63 2023-24 Ratio of 
Administrative 
Employees to 
Teachers 

0.00 $132,210
  

10/10/2025 Granted 
2/13/2026 

3  Vaughn Next 
Century Learning 
Center  

Los Angeles 25-69 2023-24 Mode of 
Instruction 
 
Instructional 
Time 

3.77 
 
 

0.00 

$57,534  
 
 

$30,066 

12/11/2025 Partially 
Granted 

2/10/2026 

4  Inglewood Unified 
School District 

Los Angeles 26-01 2023-24 Classroom 
Teacher Salaries 
 
Home to School 
Transportation 
Reimbursement 
 
Expanded 
Learning 
Opportunities 
Program (ELO-P) 
 
Unduplicated 
Local Control 
Funding Formula 
Pupil Counts 

0.00 
 
 

0.00 
 
 
 

0.00 
 
 
 
 

0.00 

$35,927,931  
 
 

$858,415  
 
 
 

$1,206,738  
 
 
 
 

$55,385 

1/13/2026 Pending 

 


