

Education Audit Appeals Panel
Summary Review Caseload Report

	LEA Name	County	EAAP Case #	Fiscal Year	Category of Exception	Questioned ADA	Questioned Costs	Date Filed	Status
1	Pajaro Valley Unified School District	Santa Cruz County	25-52	2022-23	Unduplicated Local Control Funding Formula Pupil Counts	0.00	\$412,972	10/7/2025	Pending
2	Plumas Unified School District	Plumas	25-63	2023-24	Ratio of Administrative Employees to Teachers	0.00	\$132,210	10/10/2025	Granted 2/13/2026
3	Vaughn Next Century Learning Center	Los Angeles	25-69	2023-24	Mode of Instruction	3.77	\$57,534	12/11/2025	Partially Granted 2/10/2026
					Instructional Time	0.00	\$30,066		
4	Inglewood Unified School District	Los Angeles	26-01	2023-24	Classroom Teacher Salaries	0.00	\$35,927,931	1/13/2026	Pending
					Home to School Transportation Reimbursement	0.00	\$858,415		
					Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELO-P)	0.00	\$1,206,738		
					Unduplicated Local Control Funding Formula Pupil Counts	0.00	\$55,385		